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501 ¢ Letter )

‘HTRERAL REVENUE QERVICE DEPARTMENT OF THI TREADIAYL

JISTRICT DIRECTOR
>, O, BOX 2503
STHCINNATT, OH 45201 L
, Emnployer Identification Number:
Jate: . ! ; 62-1651766
pec 1 0' 1065 DLN:

‘17053328727006

JUMPHREYS COUNTY HUMAMNE SOCIETY Contact Person{' v
C/0 DIANA MULLINICKS D. A. DOWNING
5197 HWY 70E contact Telephone Number:

MCEWEN, TH 37101 (513) 684—?957 i
' Accounting Period Ending:
R June 30 ;
' Form 990 Required:
: Yes
Addendun Applies:
No '

Dear Applicant:

Based en information supplied, and assuming your operatiocns will be as
stated in your application IoX recognition of exemption, we have determined
you are exempt from federal income tax under section 501(a) cf the Internsl
Revenue Code as an organization described in saction 501(c)(3).

N We have further determined that you are not a private foundation within
the meaning of section 509(a) of the Code, becaluse you are an organizaticn
descrikted in sections 509¢a)(1l) and l70(b)(l)(A)(vi).

If your sources of suppcrt, or your puUrposes, character, or method of
operation change, please lat us know so we can consider the effect cf the
change on your exempt status and foundation status. In ths case of an amend-
ment to your organizational document or bylaws, please send us a copy ©of the
amended document or bylaws. Also, you should inform us of all changes in your
name or address. :

Ase of January 1, 1504, you are liable for taxes under the Federal
Insurance Contributions Act (social sescurity taxes) on remuneration cf $10
or mecre ycu pay to each of your employees during a calendar year. You are
not liable for the tawx imposed under ihe Fedaral Unemployment Tax Act (FUT

Since you are not a private foundation, ysu are not supject to the excisc
tawes under Chapter 42 of the code. However, you are not automatically exempt
from other federzl excise taies. If you have anv questicns about excice, )
enmpleoyment, or other federal taxes, please let us Xnow.

Granters and corntributors may rely on this determination unless the
Internal Revenue Service publishes notice to the contrary. Howaver,
lose your section 509(a)(l) status, a grantor or contributor may not
on this determination if he cr she was in part resgonsible for, or was awar
of, the act or fallure to act, or the substantial or material change on t
pgrt of the organization that resulted in your loss of such etatys, or if
she acqgired knowledge tnat the Internal Revenue Szrvice nad given rotice tnat
vou would no longer be clasesified as a saction 509(a){1) organization.
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Donors may deduct contributions to you as provided in section 17C cf the

Lettar 947 (DO/CC)
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